
Anlage 2 zur Erhaltungssatzung Nr.23 

Flurstücks liste 

Gemarkung 

Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 
Halle 

Erstellt durch 
Stadt Halle (Saale) 

Flur 

47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 
47 

FB Vermessung und Geodaten 

Flurstück Bemerkung 

20 
19 
16 
14 
18 
17 
26 
13 
12 
11 
10 
15 
40 Teilfläche 

31/1 Teilfläche 
38 Teilfläche 


